
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2020-0508-AC 

RFB for Median and Right-Of-Way Mowing  
Bid Recap 

 

 

Bid Opening Date/Time: August 4, 2020 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 349 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 3 
 

Number of Responsive Submissions: 2 
 

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions: 2 
 
 
 

Vendor Name Total Base Bid 
Lawn Connections, LLC 
Yellowstone Landscape 

$275,737.35 
$285,693.53 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

Lawn Connections, LLC $275,737.35 
 
 

Kimberly Williams  
November 2, 2020 

Kimberly Williams, Buyer II   Date 
 
 


